
CA Foundation Sampurna 2.0 September 2025 
LECTURE PLANNER - BUSINESS ECONOMICS

Wednesday, May 21, 2025
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Public Finance
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International Trade
International Trade
International Trade
International Trade
International Trade
International Trade

Indian Economy
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Price Determination in
Different Markets

Price Determination in
Different Markets

Price Determination in
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National Income Accounting 1

National Income Accounting 2

National Income Accounting 3

National Income Accounting 4

The keynesian theory Determination of National
Income 5

The keynesian theory Determination of National
Income

The keynesian theory Determination of National
Income 7

The keynesian theory Determination of National
Income 8

The keynesian theory Determination of National
Income 9

The keynesian theory Determination of National
Income 10

The keynesian theory Determination of National
Income 11

fiscal functions 1

fiscal functions 2

market failure 3

market failure 4

process of budget making 5

process of budget making 6

fiscal policy 7

fiscal policy 8
The Concept of Money Demand: Important

Theories-1 1
The Concept of Money Demand: Important

Theories-2 2

The Concept of Money Supply-1 3

The Concept of Money Supply-2 4

monetary policy 5

6

theories of International Trade 1

Instruments of Trade policy 2

Trade negotitations 3

exchange rate and its effects 4

international capital movements , FDI , FPI 5

6

1

3

concept of revenue 1

types of market 2

monopoly 3

Thursday, May 22, 2025

Friday, May 23, 2025

Monday, May 26, 2025

Tuesday, May 27, 2025

Wednesday, May 28, 2025

Thursday, May 29, 2025

Friday, May 30, 2025

Monday, June 2, 2025

Tuesday, June 3, 2025

Wednesday, June 4, 2025

Thursday, June 5, 2025
Friday, June 6, 2025

Monday, June 9, 2025
Tuesday, June 10, 2025

Wednesday, June 11, 2025
Thursday, June 12, 2025

Friday, June 13, 2025
Monday, June 16, 2025
Tuesday, June 17, 2025

Wednesday, June 18, 2025

Thursday, June 19, 2025
Friday, June 20, 2025

Monday, June 23, 2025
Tuesday, June 24, 2025

Wednesday, June 25, 2025
Thursday, June 26, 2025

Friday, June 27, 2025
Monday, June 30, 2025
Tuesday, July 1, 2025

Wednesday, July 2, 2025
Thursday, July 3, 2025

Friday, July 4, 2025
Monday, July 7, 2025

Tuesday, July 8, 2025

Wednesday, July 9, 2025

Thursday, July 10, 2025

6

Money Market

International Trade
pre-independent period

post independent periond
current state of indian  economy
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Price Determination in
Different Markets
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Nature and Scope of Business
Economics
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Theory of Demand and Supply
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Theory of Demand and Supply

Theory of Demand and Supply
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Theory of Production and Cost

Theory of Production and Cost
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Theory of Production and Cost
Theory of Production and Cost
Theory of Production and Cost
Theory of Production and Cost

Business Cycles
Business Cycles

Nature and Scope of Business
Economics

Nature and Scope of Business
Economics

equilibrium in monopoly 4

price discrimination under monopoly 5

monopolistic competition 6

oligopoly 7

oligopoly 8

9

10

Meaning Of Business Economics
 Micro Economics And Macro Economics 1

Nature And Scope Of Business Economics
 Normative And Positive Economics 2

Basic Problems of Economy, Types of Economy 3

4

1

  Law Of Demand.
 Exceptions and reasons of the law of demand 2

  Movement Along The Demand Curve And Shift Of
The Demand Curve. 3

Price Elasticity Of Demand 4

Price Elasticity Of Demand 5
Cross Price Elasticity , Advertisment Elasticity Of

Demand 6

Income Elasticity Of Demand 7
Utility

 Mu , Tu
 Law Of Diminishing Mu 8

Consumer Surplus 9
Indifference Curve

10

Budget Line 11

Cardinal And Ordinal Utility Approach 12
Law Of Supply

 Determinants Of Supply 13

Movements along Supply Curve And Shift in Supply
Curve. 14

 Elasticity Of Supply 15
Characteristics Of Various Factors Of Production.

 Meaning Of Production Function 1
.Capital formation

entrepreneur
2

Return of Scale 3

law of variable proportion 4

meaning and types of cost 5

Cost Curves 6

Cost Curves 7
Meaning And Phases Of Business Cycles

 Features Of Business Cycles 1

Causes Of Business Cycles 2

Types of goods , Determinants of Demand.
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Monday, July 14, 2025

Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Wednesday, July 16, 2025

Thursday, July 17, 2025

Friday, July 18, 2025

Monday, July 21, 2025

Friday, July 25, 2025

Monday, July 28, 2025

Tuesday, July 29, 2025

Wednesday, July 30, 2025

Thursday, July 31, 2025

Friday, August 1, 2025

Monday, August 4, 2025

Tuesday, August 5, 2025

Wednesday, August 6, 2025

Thursday, August 7, 2025

Friday, August 8, 2025

Monday, August 11, 2025

Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Price Determination in Different Markets

Price Determination in Different Markets

Types of Economy: Features, Merits & Demerits


